

WATERSTONES CONSUMABLES INFORMATION FORM

SELLING ISBN	071567998338
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Harry Potter Bertie Botts Every Flavour Beans 35g Box
INGREDIENTS	Sugar, glucose syrup, modified cornstarch, flavourings, acidity regulators (E296, E330, E334), colours (E100, E150a, E153, E162, E171), fruit and vegetable concentrates (apple, spirulina, carrot, purple carrot, black currant, pumpkin, hibiscus), blueberry puree, salt, glazing agents (E901, E903, E904), banana puree, watermelon juice concentrate, black pepper, apple juice concentrate, cherry juice concentrate, lemon puree, tapioca dextrin. Gluten Free Gelatine Free Dairy Free Fat Free Peanut Free Certified OU Kosher
For allergens, including ingredients containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD .	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	35g
Country of Origin	Thailand
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Fine Confectionery Company, Hertford, SG13 7BJ
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1547 kJ/ 364 kcal
Fat	0g
Of which saturated	0g
Carbohydrate	91g
Of which sugars	62g
Fibre	g
Protein	0g
Salt	0.12g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N